Form No. MM03
Rev. 06.03.10
Glass Merchandise display
Perlick Features
•	� Simple field installation.
•	 Stainless steel insulated drain pan mounts
	 to existing counter top.
•	 Double pane glass panels front and back.

[180]
* Bottle capacity estimate based on 12oz. domestic beer bottle.
Model Nos. GMDS14 X _____ GMDS19 X _____ GMDS24 X _____
Depth Ins. (mm) 131/2” (343) 181/2” (470) 231/2” (597)
Height Ins. (mm) 1115/16” (288) 1115/16” (288) 1115/16” (288)
Length Ins. (mm) PART NO. SHIP WT.
lbs. (kg)
*BOTTLE
CAPACITY PART NO. SHIP WT.
lbs. (kg)
*BOTTLE
CAPACITY PART NO. SHIP WT.
lbs. (kg)
*BOTTLE
CAPACITY
24” (610) GMDS14X24 60 (27) 32 GMDS19X24 70 (32) 48 GMDS24X24 75 (34) 64
30” (762) GMDS14X30 65 (29) 44 GMDS19X30 75 (34) 66 GMDS24X30 80 (36) 88
36” (914) GMDS14X36 70 (32) 52 GMDS19X36 80 (36) 78 GMDS24X36 85 (38) 104
42” (1067) GMDS14X42 75 (34) 62 GMDS19X42 85 (38) 93 GMDS24X42 90 (40) 124
48” (1219) GMDS14X48 80 (36) 72 GMDS19X48 90 (40) 108 GMDS24X48 95 (43) 144
54” (1372) GMDS14X54 85 (38) 80 GMDS19X54 95 (43) 120 GMDS24X54 100 (45) 160
60” (1524) GMDS14X60 90 (40) 88 GMDS19X60 100 (45) 132 GMDS24X60 110 (48) 176
66” (1676) GMDS14X66 95 (43) 96 GMDS19X66 105 (48) 144 GMDS24X66 115 (52) 192
72” (1829) GMDS14X72 100 (45) 104 GMDS19X72 110 (50) 156 GMDS24X72 120 (54) 208
CONSTRUCTION Stainless steel construction with insulated drip pan and end panels. Framed double pane tempered glass.
DRAIN 3/4” NPT drain exits end or 1” NPS out bottom. Includes fittings to connect 1/2” I.D. hose.